
=Picquic

INSTANT bit-changes
ZERO moving parts
SOLID handles
NO lost bits

Since 1988, we’ve been attempting to improve upon the Picquic 
bit storage system. Despite these efforts and our consultations 
with the world’s preeminent authorities on astro-physics, we’ve
concluded that improvement is simply not possible.

You see, because the process of storing a bit & ejecting the newly 
selected bit occur simultaneously and with the same motion, there 
is just no way to make bit changes faster or more convenient.

In view of this “setback”, we decided our best approach would be 
to improve the Picquic line by adding more useful products. 

Have a look inside this catalogue to see the results!
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Picquics are made for industry, they’re made for home and offices, and - they’re made to last. There’s a Picquic model 
to suit virtually every application and every budget, and because Picquic offers high quality at fair prices, consumers 
receive honest value and Canadian retailers make an honest margin, while increasing customer satisfaction.

THE ORIGINAL INSTANT MULTITHE ORIGINAL INSTANT MULTI
Is it the best? You decide.Is it the best? You decide.

Colours
Assorted
Original Black
Assorted
Original Black

Packaging
Blister pack
Blister pack
Bulk display
Bulk display

Item #
88003
88001
88000B
88001B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
12/120
12/120

PPlluussTM

The original Picquic - Full size for professional or
at home use. Solid handle for maximum comfort
and torque; no moving parts to break (or lose).
Anodized aluminum alloy shank for years of use.
Bits are ideal for use in drills and powerdrivers.

3”1 2 3
3

16

1
4

1 2With 7 (1/4” Hex):

Packaging
Blister pack
Bulk display

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
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1 2With 7 (1/4” Hex):

TM The Mariner Picquic is perfect for any boater. Its
Electroless nickel plated bits resist corrosion and
allow it to withstand sun & harsh environments.
Anodized aluminum alloy shank for years of use.
The Mariner makes an excellent step-up gift item.

Item #
88002
88002B

Colours
Aquamarine
Aquamarine

“ELECTROLESS” NICKEL PLATED BITS

Colours
Solid Blue
Solid Blue

Packaging
Blister pack
Bulk display

Item #
88155
88156B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120

New for 2015, the TrueTorx has the same great
features as the original but is loaded with seven
of the most commonly used, genuine Torx bits. 
Historically an automotive application bit, you’ll
now find Torx used in many different products.

3”With 7 (1/4” Hex):

TM
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We only use Genuine TORX    PowerbitsR

Colours
Solid Red
Solid Red

Packaging
Blister pack
Bulk display

Item #
88153
88154B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120

New for 2015, the Hexcalibre has the same great
features as the original. The Metric version comes
in a Bright Red colour that follows the established 
colour code. Many sizes of mm hex head screws
are found in Bikes, Motorcycles and other items.

With 7 (1/4” Hex):

TM

mm

3”5.55432.52 6

To keep your shelf organized , the blister packs and displays 
for the Hexcalibres are colour-matched to the new products. 

Colours
Solid Yellow
Solid Yellow

Packaging
Blister pack
Bulk display

Item #
88151
88152B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120

New for 2015, the Hexcalibre has the same great
features as the original. The SAE version comes
in a Yellow colour that follows the established 
colour code. SAE hex head screws are common
in machine tools and often used for set screws.

With 7 (1/4” Hex):

TM

3”

To keep your shelf organized , the blister packs and displays 
for the Hexcalibres are colour-matched to the new products. 
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TMPPlluuss
All the same great qualities of the original with a
removable Stainless nutdriving shank that works 
great for hose clamps 
& other hex fasteners:
Shank doubles as a power nutdriver in your drill.

1/4" 5/16" 

Colour/type
Blue/standard
Blue/standard
Blue/
Blue/

HVAC
HVAC

Packaging
Blister pack
Bulk display
Blister pack
Bulk display

Item #
98880
98880B
98882
98882B
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1 2“Standard”: HVAC includes the
“Schrader” valve bit.
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Packaging
Blister pack
Bulk display

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
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7DASHDASH7TM

2”

Like its full size cousins, the DASH 7 comes with 7
1/4” Powerbits, aircraft alloy shank & solid handle.
It’s smaller size reduces cost and keeps it compact
but it’s still ‘every bit’ a durable, no nonsense tool.
Dash 7 competes head to head with copycat items.

Item #
08007
08027B

Colours
Assorted
Assorted

2” Powerbits in the Dash 7 keep mfg. cost low

Packaging
Blister pack
Cookie jar

Ctn/MC
12/120
36/360

With 7 (3/16” Hex):

Item #
06002
06001B

Colours
Assorted
Assorted

3/16” short bits are ideal for tight spots

1”

TTeeeenyny
ururTT nneerr

TTeeeenyny
ururTT nneerrTM

The “Teeny” is perfect for servicing eyeglasses & 
today’s electronic devices. Bright, fun colours are
especially appealing to the younger generation.
Fast becoming the most sought - after Picquic.
Cookie jar & price make it a great impulse item. 
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Packaging
Blister pack
Bulk display

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
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1 2With 7 (3/16” Hex):

Item #
05002
05001B

Colours
Assorted
Assorted

3/16” slim bits reach into deep recesses

The slim, comfortable handle is great for smaller 
hands & finer work. Slender, high quality general
purpose bits make it great around any house or
workplace and allow access into deep recesses. 
Multique is the perfect handle size for Women.

MultiqueTM

2.5”
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1 2With 6 (1/4” Hex):

The World’s first-ever Multiple bit Stubby and still 
considered the best! Ideal for the kitchen drawer
and superb for close-quarters work. High-strength 
magnet holds ‘working’ bit and screw securely. 
1/4” hex 1.3” insert bits are ideal for powerdriving.

TM

Colours
Assorted
Original Black
Assorted
Original Black

Packaging
Blister pack
Blister pack
Cookie jar
Cookie jar

Item #
91000
91002
91000B
91002B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
12/120
12/120

“Insert style”

Picquic combination packs are a great choice for 
promotions. All are priced below the aggregate 
cost of individual products they are comprised of
The combinations also make excellent gifts and
all offer extra value and higher dollars per sale.

Item #
05060
05880
88561
88080

Ref
1
2
3
4

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/72
12/72
6/36
   

Description
Multique and Teeny Turner
SIXPAC Plus and Multique
SIXPAC Plus, Multique, Teeny Turner
SIXPAC Plus and Dash 7
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All combination packs come in assorted colours. Note: each unit includes “matched” colour handles.
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We still make ‘em like we used to

In addition to our bulk counter displays, available for most products, our 
freestanding floor displays are a great choice for promotion. We have two
standardized formats that are designed to house several different carded 
versions of individual Picquic drivers and many of the combination packs.

All displays are provided free of charge when ordered with the appropriate
quantity of product. (Unit quantity varies by product - please inquire).
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Picquic Tool Company Incorporated

DESCRIPTION

STANDARD ALLEN KEY SET 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32"
METRIC ALLEN KEY SET 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6 MM

TORX SET  T·15, T·20, T·25, T·27, T·30, T·40
Torx security set  T·08, T·10, T·15, T·20, T·25, T·27
ROBERTSON SET  0, 1, 2, 3
PHILLIPS SET  0, 1, 2, 3
POZIDRIV SET  0, 1, 2, 3
SAE SLOTTED SET  5/32, 3/16, 1/4, 9/32"
METRIC SLOTTED SET  3, 4, 5, 6 MM

CLUTCH SET  3/32, 5/32, 3/16, ¼"
ROBERTSON 1&2. PHILLIPS 1&2 W/4” EXTENSION ADAPTOR

ITEM #
95001
95002
95003
95004
95005
95006
95007
95008
95009
95010
95098

PRODUCT

6 PC MULTIPACK

6 PC MULTIPACK

6 PC MULTIPACK

6 PC MULTIPACK

4 PC MULTIPACK

4 PC MULTIPACK

4 PC MULTIPACK

4 PC MULTIPACK

4 PC MULTIPACK

4 PC MULTIPACK

5 PC POWERPACK

Picquic “Bitpacs” are colour coded Bit 
storage units. They link together with 
dovetails, enabling users to keep bits 
organized and reduce loss of bits. 

Bitpacs come in sets of varying sizes
and bit styles - Torx for automotive,
Allen keys for machinists and bikers,
Robertson and Phillips for contractors
and special bits like tamper proof, pozi,
and clutch for specialized user groups.

CTN

6/60
6/60
6/60
6/60
6/60
6/60
6/60
6/60
6/60
6/60
6/60

Bits store in BITPACS just like a Picquic driver - storage of a bit ejects the next bit you want.
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ITEM #
88210
88215
88220
88225
88227
88230
88240
88030
88031
88032
88033
88666

PRODUCT

TORX #10
TORX #15
TORX #20
TORX #25
TORX #27
TORX #30
TORX #40
POZIDRIV #0
POZIDRIV #1
POZIDRIV #2
POZIDRIV #3
SCHRADER BIT

PRODUCT

ROBERTSON #0
ROBERTSON #1
ROBERTSON #2
ROBERTSON #3
PHILLIPS #0
PHILLIPS #1
PHILLIPS #2
PHILLIPS #3
SLOTTED 3/16”
SLOTTED 1/4”
4” EXTENSION

DISPLAY RACK

ITEM #
88010
88011
88012
88013
88020
88021
88022
88023
88131
88114
12001
BIT72PCCDN

Individual Blister packed replacement Powerbits

3” (actual size)

Picquic 3” length POWERBITS come
in bright, compact blister packs. Our
part # BIT72PCCDN includes a wire
rack and a 72 piece starter assortment.
All common and some not-so-common
bit tips and sizes are available.

Note: All powerbits come 12 per carton and 60 per master carton.

Genuine Picquic Accessory products:

We still make ‘em like we used to

Catalogue (Canada)

Custom products:

Make your Picquic ORIGINAL 

Your LOGO 

Have special needs? Why not consider having us 
build you “your original” Picquic. You can choose
from several handle colours (examples at right),
and/or select a special bit assortment - we can 
even provide your Picquic in customized displays 
& packages. Call for details on this new program. BB Bright Blue opaque

GG Gecko Green opaque

PY Process Yellow opaque

BR Bright Red opaque

SK
SKBK Black opaque

FU Fuchsia opaque

RB Reflex Blue opaque

EG Emerald Green transparent

EB Electric Blue transparent

SK Smoke Black transparent

Phillips #1 (6)
Phillips #2 (12)
Phillips #3 (6)

Robertson #1 (6)
Robertson #2 (24)
Robertson #3 (6)

Slotted 1/4“ (6)
Slotted 3/16“ (6)bit display

contents:

#BIT72PCCDN

AQ Aqua-Marine transparent

KB Blackberry transparent

RR Ruby Red transparent
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